6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

Apache Corporation ﬁ@ @&’iVE@

West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #139 L o\,
Lea County, New Mexico HQB@QQC@

348 3.48 1.00 1.75 6.09 6.09

605 2.57 0.25 0.44 1.12 7.21

825 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.21

1004 1.79 0.50 0.88 1.57 8.78

1255 2.51 0.75 1.31 3.29 12.08
1568 3.13 0.25 0.44 1.37 13.44
1997 4.29 1.75 3.06 13.14 26.58
2108 1.11 2.25 3.00 3.33 29.91
2370 2.62 2.00 3.50 9.17 39.08
2514 1.44 1.25 2.19 3.15 42.23
2740 3.00 1.00 1.75 5.25 47.48
2967 2.27 0.50 0.88 1.99 49.47
3108 1.41 0.50 0.88 1.23 50.70
3208 1.00 0.75 1.31 1.31 52.02
3600 3.92 0.25 0.44 1.72 53.73
3964 3.64 0.25 0.44 1.59 55.32
4325 3.61 0.75 1.31 4.74 60.06
4823 4.98 0.75 1.31 6.54 66.60
5277 4.54 0.75 1.31 5.96 72.56
5774 4.97 0.50 0.88 4.35 76.90
6228 4.54 0.75 1.31 5.96 82.86
6726 4.98 0.50 0.88 4.36 87.22

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ) */ A day of 77 bﬂ ,2011
by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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